FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEM WILL BE SUBJECT TO R LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT	EVOCATION AND \$500 PENA FLORIDA DEPA Sandra E	LTY FEE RTMENT OF STATE 3. Mortham		FILED	
1999	and the second se	Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS		98 OCT 27 PM 4: 30	
1. Name of Limited Partnership		1a. DOCUMENT # A9600001221		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
CHATEAU PARTNERS (1996	s), LTD.				
Mailing Address	Principal Office Address		3. Date Formed or Registered	5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on record.	
1834 HERMITAGE BLVD.	1834 HERMITAGE BLVD.	1834 HERMITAGE BLVD.		\$248.000.00	
Suite 201 Tallahassee FL 32308	suite 201 Tallahassee FL 32308	SUITE 201 TALLAHASSEE FL 32308		+=	
		09/30/1997 4. State or Country of Formation	5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date:		
2. Mailing Address	2a. Principal Office Address	2a. Principal Office Address		\$237,514	
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Applied For	
City & State	City & State	City & State		Not Applicable	
Zip Country	Zip	Zip Country		State (See reverse side for fee information)	
		<u> </u>	G, Mono direct payable to: Dept of		
9. Name and Address of Cu	rrent Registered Agent	Name	10. If changed, new Registered	Agent/Office	
Mottice, H. Hay 1834 Hermitage Blvd., Ste. 201 Tallahassee Fl 32308		Street Address (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable)			
		Sulte, Apt. #, etc.			
		City Zip Code			
10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.1051 and 620.192, Florida Statutes, the above-named limited partnership org		anized or registered under the laws of the	State of Elorida, submits this statement		
for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obliga	or registered agent, or both, in the State of Flo	rida. Such change was au	thorized by its general partner(s). I hereby	accept the appointment of registered	
	12 Jan MA	Mui		10-6-48	
SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)					
ML	IST BE REGISTERED AN	ID ACTIVE W	TH THIS OFFICE.		
11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)	11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office E	11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers) 11b.		11c. Registration/ Document Number	
CHATEAU (1996), INC.	1834 HERMITAGE BLVD	., TA	LLAHASSEE FL 32308	P96000054987	
				AP.J	
1		50000267847 -11/03/9801008 ****526.25 ***			
A	OT be changed on this for				
12. I do hereby certify that the information supplied w Corporations from any liability of non-compliance this annual report is true and accurate and that m empowered to execute this report as paquired by:	with Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the in y signature shall have the same legal effects as	nformation supplied is deer	ned exempt from public access. I further	certify that the information indicated on	
SIGNATURE	MATHER	- : • =	DATE/	0-6-98	
Typed or Printed Name of General Partner Signing Form	Hamottice		Davtime Telephone Number	50) 386-2117	